



August 4, 2008

## To: Individuals Interested in becoming Sales Associates for Toothbrush Hygiene Helper

We are introducing a new consumer product to the market in Fall 2008, and seek individuals who interested in earning commissions by selling **Toothbrush Hygiene Helper (TBH).** 

This opportunity allows you to earn as much money as you are willing to work for (in addition to some incentives for bonuses, based on profit margins for TBH at the company's discretion).

You would receive \$3 for every sale of the TBH storage container (the usual commission for a product in the price range of TBH is \$1.50 to \$2; we're offering this higher fee per TBH storage container sold because your sales are likely to include accessories such as the TBH wall mount).

Toothbrush Hygiene Helper storage containers cost \$19.95. The TBH Wall mount is priced at \$5.95.

For more information, please see our website: www.toothbrushhygienehelper.com to review:

- A copy of the TBH product brochure (can be downloaded from the Home page)
- Our Advance Purchase Options (information can be downloaded on the Products page)
- The video commercials about the product (links will be added in the near future for viewing the 60-second and 30-second commercials).

## If you are interested in discussing options to earn money on every product you sell, please contact me directly at:

Fannie LeFlore, Inventor of Toothbrush Hygiene Helper (TBH) CEO of Toothbrush Hygiene Helper, LLC <u>Corporate Office Address:</u> 4115 N. 56<sup>th</sup> St., Suite B 161

Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53216

Phone: 414-527-9627 Fax: 414-527-9657

<u>Email</u>: info@toothbrushhygienehelper.com or fannie@leflorecommunications.com <u>Websites</u>: www.toothbrushhygienehelper.com and www.leflorecommunications.com